Section 6
Measuring Tools
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 6-625
METRIC THICKNESS (FEELER) GAGES # MTG
SIZE RANGE mm BLADES LENGTH mm THICKNESS mm
58 - 8 0.05 - 0.5 8 100 0.05, 0.1, 0.15, 0.2, .025, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5
58 - 13 0.05 - 1 13 100 0.05, 0.1, 0.15, 0.2, 0.25, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8, 0.9, 1
58 - 313L 0.05 - 1 13 300 0.05, 0.1, 0.15, 0.2, 0.25, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8, 0.9, 1

0.30 x 5M 0.95 x 5M
*Supplied in Hardened Stainless Steel ONLY
How to Order
Item #: MTG
Size: 58 - 13
Quantity: 2
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	6: Measuring Tools
	6A: Calipers, Micrometers & Dial Indicators